
Appointment 

From: Perla Solis [/O=EXCHANGELABS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=AC01905DC0234D478AA4D06EDCCEB4DC-PERLA] 

Sent: 3/18/2020 5:10:20 PM 
To: Majcherek, Maria [MMajcherek@cityofhawthorne.org]; Leung, Alan [Aleung@cityofhawthorne.org]; Tsujiuchi, Greg 

[gtsujiuchi@cityofhawthorne.org]; Lisa Trifiletti [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 

Subject: 
location: 

(FYDI BO HF 23SPDl T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =fbbbee 7 cb080406fbcf82e283afaebf7-I i sa]; Gerard Mc Ca 11 um 
[GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com]; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Loren Montgomery [loren@mcadvise.com]; 
Dennis Kanuk [dennis@mcadvise.com]; Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) 
[mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Gordon Anderson [gordon@gandersonassociates.com] 

Start: 3/23/2020 10:00:00 AM 
End: 3/23/2020 11:00:00 AM 
Show Time As: Tentative 

Required 
Attendees: 

Majcherek, Maria; Leung, Alan; Tsujiuchi, Greg; Lisa Trifiletti; Gerard McCall um; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; 
Loren Montgomery; Dennis Kanuk; Mindala Wilcox; Gordon Anderson 

This communication may contain privileged and/or confidential information and is intended for the sole use of 
addressee. If you are not the addressee you are hereby notified that any dissemination of this communication is 
strictly prohibited. Please promptly notify the sender by reply email and immediately delete this message from 
your system. Trifiletti Consulting, Inc. does not accept responsibility for the content of any email transmitted 
for reasons other than approved business purposes 


